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STUDENT NAME

ESC GPA NYC GPA ID NUMBER

General Education - 30 credits
COURSE

You must take these 6 courses = 18 credits
1 Intro to College Reading and Writing
2 Effective Reading & Writing
3 Math
4 US History
5 Natural Science course
6 Diversity course

Select 3 of the following 5 areas = 9 credits
1 Social Science course
2 Western Civilization course
3 Other World Civilizations
4 Humanities course
5 Arts course

Take 1 course from any category = 3 credits
GenEd elective course

|New York College Concentration Prerequisites

COURSE
1 Introduction to International Relations
2 History of International Relations

3 Regional Area Studies (pre-req. Intro to IR)

4 EU: Structure & Institutions
5 Intro. Microeconomics
6 Intro. Macroeconomics

7 International Organizations (pre-req. Intro to IR)

8 International Law & Diplomacy (pre-req. Intro to IR)

9 US Foreign Policy Analysis (pre-req. Intro to IR, US History)
10 Globalization and World Politics (pre-req. Intro to IR)

11 Advanced Writing & Research
12 Organizational Behavior

|Elective credits
COURSE

|Empire State College Concentration Courses - 32 credits

COURSE
1 Ethnic Conflict
2 Comparative Politics
3 Ethics for a Global Economy
4 International Political Economy
5

Senior Project in International Relations (final semester)

Electives

Political Communication
International Business
Latin America

Modern China

Modern Russia
Terrorism

The Balkans Question
The Cyprus Question

INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS
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3 no yes
3 no yes
3
3
3
3
3
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3
3
3
3
[Total Credits Earned: 0 |
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Other CBE credits

Total Credits Earned:

REDITS EARNED OF 124 REQUIRE 4

CREDITS LEFT TO TAKE: 120
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